N30008431

(Requestor's Name)	_			
(Address)				
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Document Number)	_			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7			
•				

Office Use Only



400251472874

09/16/13--01013--012 **70.00

13 SEP 16 PH 4: 24

SCREIARY OF STATE

AND ANASSEE. FLORID.

mD 9/19

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Adrian	MCPHUSON PROPOSED CORPOR	Charities	Inc.	
	-	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MU</u>	<u>IST INCLUDE S</u>	UFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
,		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Addison McPhecson Name (Printed or typed)	
4134 Central Sciasora Parkway Apt 1	712
Scrasota, FL 34238 City, State & Zip	
(941) 993 · 5149 Daytime Telephone number	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	Adrian	McPhers	ion Chai	ities	mc.			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFI	CE							
Principal <u>street</u> addres <u>4134 (lentral</u> San	_	ickway	Mailin	g address, if	different is		13 SEP	
Apt 1712	·					ES.	916	- Contract
Sarasuta Fi	34238					3.5. O.	PH	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE						LOR FIELS	4: 24	
The purpose for which the corporation is	s organized is: _	to imm	erse Hids	<u>i</u>	<u>۷</u>	<u>ō</u> r	· ·	
new and different	envir	onmunt to	o open	- 1 /	<u>ur</u>		<u>.</u>	
eyes to the po	ssibilites	of lic	e					
	·							
								
				··	·		·	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELI	ECTION_The	e manner in which	the directors are	elected and a	appointed:	Votin	 ς	
Members at an		meeting.						
		J		_				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE	ers and/or	DIRECTORS						
Name and Title: Adrian McPl	turson	Name and Ti	le: Anna	TIOU	ور	. _		•
Address 4134 central scr	asoxa Alwy Ap	117 Address:	4134 centro	1 sarasa	a Pkuny	10+ 1	712	
Sarasota, FL	34238		Sarasona	FL '	34238			
President			VICE A	esident				
Name and Title: Floyd MCPLers	٥٥	Name and Tit	le: Michae	<u> </u>	raver			
Address 4307 5440 Ca	IX East	Address:	5685 T	سرويلار	Lake	<u>)c</u>		
Parrish, Fr ?	34219		Salarota.	FL_	34243			
Director			Dicecx	75				
Name and Title: Lynne Trave		Name and Tit						
Address 5685 Forester								
Saiasote, FL						- ·-		
Director								

Name and Title:_	Na	ume and Title:	
Address	Ac		
			
Name and Title:_	Na	ome and Title:	
Address	Ac	ldress:	
_		A CO FC	<u> </u>
<u></u>		277 277	7
		ASSET	5 P M
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		ź 3 5
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered agent is:	4: 24
Name:	Anna Tionver	le) of the registered agent is:	E P
Address:	4134 Central Sarasota Park		
	Scrosota FC 34238		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Anna Traver		
Address:	4134 Central Sarasota	Pareway Apt 1712	
	Sarasota, FL 34238		
Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated corporation at the plac	e designated in this
certificate, I am fa	miliar with and accept the appointment as reg	gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	Z _	CHANGE	
-/N'-/	Bassinal Signature of Basistanad Aga	<u> </u>	
	Required Signature of Registered Age	in Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein a of State constitutes a third degree felony as p	re true. I am aware that any false information subn rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nitted in a document
	٠	9/12/13	
- Jan	Required Signature of Incorpora	tor Date	:
,			
